


PEPPER ALFARM (Q)

PEPPER ALFARM (H)

DRAGON ALFARM (Q)

DRAGON ALFARM (H)

HONEY ALFARM (Q)

ARABIC
170

320

190

370

210

VEG KURUMA

MASALA CURRY

DAL FRY

CHILLY FRY

CHILLY PANEER

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

PANEER MANCHURIAN

GOBI 65

GOBI MANCHURIAN

MUSHROOM 65

EGG MASALA

EGG OMELETTE DOUBLE

CHICKEN CURRY

DUCK ROAST

BEEF DRY

BEEF ROAST

80

80

80

100

150

170

170

130

130

140

60

40

110

260

150

150

CURRIES

NON VEG DOSA (CH/BEEF)

EGG DOSA

MASALA DOSA

GHEE ROAST

PLAIN ROAST

UTHAPAM

ONION UTHAPAM

PLAIN UTHAPAM

200

80

80

70

70

70

90

70

DOSA

POROTTA

APPAM

CEYLON POROTTA

WHEAT POROTTA

PATHIRI

CEYLON POROTTA (EGG)

WHEAT POROTTA (EGG)

IDIYAPPAM

CHAPATHI

KAPPA

10

10

30

20

10

40

30

10

10

60

BREAD

LIME JUICE

MINT LIME

SODA LIME

GRAPE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

WATER MELON

PAPAYA JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

BANANA JUICE

APPLE JUICE

ANAS JUICE

MILKSHAKE JUICE

MANGO JUICE

30

40

40

60

60

60

60

80

80

80

100

90

90

JUICES

TEA

COFFEE

GINGER TEA

LIME TEA

BLACK TEA

BOOST

MILK

TEA
20

25

30

20

15

30

15



THARAVAAD MEALS

GHEE RICE

CHICKEN BIRYANI

EGG BIRYANI

PRAWNS BIRYANI

CHATTI CHORU SEAFOOD

CHATTI CHORU CHICKEN

AL FAHM MANDI (Q)

BEEF BIRYANI

FISH BIRYANI

THARAVAAD
MEALS

90

80

100

110

150

300

250

210

120

A.P.S

CHALA FRY

KOZHIKKODA FRY

KOZHUVA FRY

AYALA/MATHI/MURINGA

TIGER PRAWNS

PRAWNS KANTHARY

KOORTHAL THAVA

NEIMEEN FRY

KARI/MEEN

HAMOOR

THILAPHI

KANAMPU FRY

FISH ALFARM

FISH KANTHARY

180

190

80

A.P.S

500

180

300

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

FISH FRY

THALA CURRY

CHALA MANGA

CHALA PEPPER

VALLI MANGA

AYALA MULAKU

KOZHIKKODA CURRY

KERA ROAST

KOORMEEN PEERA

PRAWNS ROAST

PRAWNS PEERA

KAKKA ERACHI

KALLUMA KAYA

KAKKA DRY ROAST

MEEN MUTTA

MEEN MANGA

FISH HEAD

TIGER PRAWNS

NEIMEEN

AYOL/MANGO

HAMOOR

KALANCHI

KANAMPU

TREBUNA

140

120

100

120

130

100

180

150

160

130

90

220

150

170

170

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

A.P.S

THARAVAAD
FISH CURRY CHICKEN FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

CHICKEN NOODLES

EGG NOODLES

VEGETABLE NOODLES

CHILLY FISH

CHILLY BEEF

CHILLY CHICKEN

GINGER CHICKEN

GARLIC CHICKEN

SZECHWAN CHICKEN

PEPPER CHICKEN

CHICKEN 65

ROAST BEEF

BEEF DRY FRY

MUSHROOM CHICKEN

BEEF VINDALOO

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP

KADAI CHICKEN

CHICKEN KONDATTOM

PEPPER BEEF

150

180

140

130

160

140

130

200

170

170

160

160

160

160

180

180

180

170

160

180

180

170

180

CHINESE



Happiness
is a full belly.
Visit us again!

C P Ummer Rd, Pullepady, 
Kochi, Kochi 682035

Contact us:
 +91 9895 175800


